Place:
Date:
Gender:
Codex:
Disc:

CZECH NATIONAL

SNOWBOARD SERIES

CESKY POHAR VE SNOWBOARDINGU

Bozi Dar CZE
12.3.2016

M/L
2016SB024
SBX

st. Cislo
71
72
73

st. Cislo
75
79
76
81
77
80
78

Kids

Chief of Race:
Finish Referee:
TD:

Stavitel

CZE Kod Jméno
16032 SPERLOVA Karolina
16108 SVABIKOVA Apolena
16143 BilLA Eliska

CZE Kod Jméno
16106 WICK Jan
16145 TROJAN Vojta
16033 LIZNA Ondfej

161002 KROTIL Jan

16092 HEBELKA Michal
16142 BiLY Matyas
16117 HOLKA Matgj

cvﬁ\?)hirlpool «IED,

Audi

Ceska posta

2006
2006
2005

2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006

Tomas Haloun
Michal Dvorak
Lenka Dvorakova

David Bakes
Martin Halek
YoB Kraj CP Body
KL CZE 100,00
KL CZE 80,00
KL CZE 60,00
YoB Kraj CP Body
KM CZE 100,00
KM CZE 80,00
KM CZE 60,00
KM CZE 50,00
KM CZE 45,00
KM CZE 40,00
KM CZE

SKUPINA CEZ

SNOWBOARD
ONLINE.CZ



CZECH NATIONAL

SNOWBOARD SERIES

CESKY POHAR VE SNOWBOARDINGU
Rookies Men

Place: Bozi Dar CZE
Date: 12.3.2016

Gender: M
Codex: 2016SB023
Disc: SBX
Porfadi CZE Kod
1 101
2 106
3 103
4 104
5 102
6 105
7 116
8 107
9 114
10 109
11 111
12 115
13 113
14 108
14 110
15 112
=
Whirlpool

Chief of Race:
Finish Referee:
TD:

Stavitel

Jméno
16078 LIZNA Matéj
12654 FORMANEK Jan
PESCHERIN Andrii
16030 KULICH Matyas
16084 TATARKO Bruno
16090 STEFKA Matyas
16146 PETERKA Matyas
16082 MAKOVEC Martin
16116 VODRAZKA Adam
16111 SMERAK Matous
16087 LIZNA Vojtéch
16112 SPUDICH Jan
16091 TURINSKY Matyas
16080 SIMANDL Tadeas
16029 KERLIK Adam
16089 SMiD Roman

Audi Ceska posta

YoB
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2001
2004

Tomas Halou

n

Michal Dvorak

Lenka Dvorakova

David Bakes
Martin Halek

Kat.
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

SKUPINA CEZ

Kraj
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CP Body

=

100,00
80,00
60,00
50,00
45,00
40,00
36,00
32,00
29,00
26,00
24,00
22,00
20,00
18,00
16,00
15,00

SNOWBOARD
ONLINE.CZ



CZECH NATIONAL

SNOWBOARD SERIES

CESKY POHAR VE SNOWBOARDINGU
Rookies Ladies

Place: Bozi Dar CZE
Date: 12.3.2016

Gender: L

Codex: 2016SB023

Disc: SBX

Poradi CZE Kod

1 91
3 92
5 93
6 94
2 95
7 96
4 97
8 98
9 99

Chief of Race:
Finish Referee:
TD:

Stavitel

Jméno
16066 STRNADOVA Sira
16071 TROJANOVA Katefina
16013 BROZOVA Viktoria
16068 FAUSTOVA Sara
16110 Halasova Anna
16073 TICHA Adéla
16072 ZUSTAKOVA Laura
16069 KORINKOVA Anna
16144 KROBOVA Eliska

cvﬁ\?)hirlpool «IED,

Audi Ceska posta

YoB
2002
2003
2001
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

Tomas Haloun
Michal Dvorak

Lenka Dvorakova

David Bakes
Martin Halek

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

SKUPINA CEZ

Nat.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CP Body

=

100,00
80,00
60,00
50,00
45,00
40,00
36,00
32,00
29,00

SNOWBOARD
ONLINE.CZ



CZECH NATIONAL

SNOWBOARD SERIES

CESKY POHAR VE SNOWBOARDINGU
FIS LADIES

Place: Bozi Dar CZE
Date: 12.3.2016
Gender: L
Codex: 7144
Disc: SBX
Rank Bib
1 1
2 2
3 7
4 4
5 6
6 14
7 9
8 5
9 12
10 10
11 11
12 8
13 15
=
Whirlpool

Chief of Race:
Finish Referee:

TD:

Course builder:

FIS Code Surname

1159987 HOPJAKOVA
9055079 PRISCHINK
9435066 WOLSKA
9055077 KOCHER
9155003 BURESOVA
9155012 MULLEN
9055075 BORIC
9155002 LOUTHANOVA
9155013 HUMMELOVA
9155004 KRUSOVA
1229990 OSBORNE
9055087 BACHER
9095040 STOYANOVA

Ceska posta

Name
Vendula
Theresa
Dominika
Hannah
Vendula
Natalie Elinor
Victoria
Katerina
Eva
Gabriela
Jennifer
Sarah
Neda

SKUPINA CEZ

Tomas Haloun
Michal Dvorak
Lenka Dvorakova

David Bakes

Martin Halek
YoB Nat FIS CZE P.
1996 CZE 120,000 100,00
1998 AUT 96,000 80,00
1996 POL 72,000 60,00
1998 AUT 60,000 50,00
1999 CZE 54,000 45,00
2000 CZE 48,000 40,00
1998 AUT 43,200 36,00
1999 CZE 38,400 32,00
1989 CZE 34,800 29,00
1999 CZE 31,200 26,00
1991 GBR 28,800 24,00
2000 AUT 26,400 22,00
1998 BUL 20,00

+ SNOWBOARD
ONLINE.CZ



CZECH NATIONAL F 1S

CESKY POHAR VE SNOWBOARDINGU

FIS MEN
Place: Bozi Dar CZE Chief of Race: Tomas Haloun
Date: 12.3.2016 Finish Referee: Michal Dvorak
Gender: L TD: Lenka Dvorakova
Codex: 7145 Course builder: David Bakes
Disc: SBX Martin Halek
Poradi st. Cislo FIS Jméno YoB Nat. FIS CZE P.
1 22 9400030 BLOIS Glen de 1995 M NED 70,000 100,00
2 23 9150146 HANKO Michal 1996 M CZE 56,000 80,00
3 24 9050237 MAUER Christof 1997 M AUT 42,000 60,00
4 29 9050235 FEYMANN Mario 1997 M AUT 35,000 50,00
5 26 9050250 DORNHOFER Marco 1999 M AUT 31,500 45,00
6 25 9150147 VINTR Radek 1999 M CZE 28,000 40,00
7 37 9690100 KARPOV Anton 1997 M UKR 25,200 36,00
8 27 9240020 CSILLAG David 1997 M HUN 22,400 32,00
9 30 9150167 KOUDELKA Matous 1999 M CZE 20,300 29,00
10 40 9220072 MORALEE Paul 1991 M GBR 18,200 26,00
11 45 9150182 ZERAVA Jakub 1998 M CZE 16,800 24,00
12 42 9150143 BOHUNEK Petr 1991 M CZE 15,400 22,00
13 38 9150181 DOLEZAL Jan 1994 M CZE 14,000 20,00
14 32 9690113 MALOVANNYI Pavlo 1999 M UKR 12,600 18,00
15 36 9050248 BAUER Marco 1998 M AUT 11,200 16,00
16 39 9150166 DIVIS Marek 1998 M CZE 10,500 15,00
17 34 9150157 HALEK Martin 1986 M CZE 9,300 14,00
18 46 9220055 GAULTER Bradley 1997 M GBR 9,100 13,00
19 60 9220077 EWART Rory 1989 M GBR 8,400 12,00
20 41 9150168 POCINEK Adam 1999 M CZE 7,700 11,00
21 35 9150135 MARTINEK Daniel 1992 M CZE 7,000 10,00
22 58 9310012 JOVIC Todor 2000 M SRB 6,300 9,00
23 56 9430151 SPRAWKA Cyprian 2000 M POL 5,600 8,00
24 52 9220074 KEMPTON-ROBSHAW Liam 1996 M GBR 4,900 7,00
25 43 9430144 RYMKIEWICZ Stanislaw 1998 M POL 4,200 6,00
26 50 9150152 MORAVEC Adam 1989 M CZE 3,500 5,00
27 49 9220059 SEARING Michael 1999 M GBR 3,150 4,50
28 60 9150144 Marucci Christian 1996 M CZE 2,800 4,00
29 51 9150189 VSETECKA Jakub 2000 M CZE 2,520 3,60
30 48 9150211 Mares Roman 2000 M CZE 2,240 3,20
31 47 9220066 O CAROLL Colm 1978 M GBR 1,960 2,80
32 53 9150188 KENDIK Lukas 2000 M CZE 1,820 2,60
33 44 9150210 GABRYS Lubomir 2000 M CZE 1,680 2,40
34 55 9150192 PATEK Lukas 1990 M CZE 1,540 2,20
35 59 9150193 CERNOHORSKY Jan 1990 M CZE 1,400 2,00
36 28 1774915 KUZMIN Evgenii 1997 M KGZ 1,97
37 57 9220075 BARTLETT Gary 1985 M GBR 1,94
38 21 9150022 BAKES David 1982 M CZE 1,91
DNS 31 9090119 MILADINOV Valentin 1999 M BUL
DNS 33 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 M BUL
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Audi Ceska posta SKUPINA CEZ



